Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Chip Common Mode Filter–PCM series
Sizes.: 7060 / 9070
Issued Date: 5-Feb-21
Edition: REV.A
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Test
Condition
(MHz)
DCR
(mΩ) max.
IDC
(A) max.
Rated Voltage
Vdc (V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min. min. typ.
PCM7060-T301 225 300 100 10 5 125 10
PCM7060-T701 500 700 100 15 4 125 10
PCM7060-T102 800 1020 100 17 3 125 10
PCM9070 Type
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Test
Condition
(MHz)
DCR
(mΩ) max.
IDC
(A) max.
Rated Voltage
Vdc (V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min. min. typ.
PCM9070-T301 225 300 100 6 6 80 10
PCM9070-T701 500 700 100 10 5 80 10
PCM9070-T102 750 1000 100 13 4 80 10
■Characteristics
【PCM Series】
Chip Common Mode Filter